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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/25/2022

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Nick J Hoheisel

Finance Address: 3130 S Richmond
Filing

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67217 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 207-3037 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 97

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/prmt

$22,927.94

$3,238.42

$26,166.36

$1,952.08

$24,214.28

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 9:53:51 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Nick Hoheisel
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Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Nick J Hoheisel

Date

07/18/22

07/13/22

07/13/22

07/11/22

07/08/22

07/07/22

07/06/22

07/01/22

06/26/22

06/25/22

05/24/22

05/24/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Beverage
Association
5845 SW 29th St
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Livestock
Association PAC
6031 SW 37th St
Topeka KS 66614

VOTEFBF PAC
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan KS 66503

Kansas Realitors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

Credit Union PAC of Kansas

901 SWTopeka
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Bankers Association
PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

ONEOK Employees PAC
PO Box 871
Tulsa OK 74102

Black Hills PAC
7001 Mount Rushmore Road

Rapid City SD 57702

Aaron Estabrook
2714 Donnas Way
Manhattan KS 66502

Deborah Lane
2207 S. Old Manor

Wichita KS 67218

Thomas Cox
13510 w 72nd
Shawnee KS 66216

Derek Hein
? 10 Pennsylvania St
Lawrence KS 66044

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds. Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Manhattan Housing
Authority

Computer Software
Development

Small Business Owner,

SelfEmployeed

Lobbyist

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$250.00

$250.00

$50.00

$69.42

$69.00
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7/26/22, 8:03 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

01/04/22 Hunter Larkin
7 W Cedar Point Ct.
Goddard KS 67052

Check Human Resources $500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$3238.42

$0
$0
$0

$3238.421

Print this form or Go Back
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Nick J Hoheisel

Date

07/21/22

07/02/22

06/26/22

06/21/22

06/02/22

05/26/22

05/21/22

05/02/22

04/26/22

04/21/22

04/02/22

Name and Address

Wichita Eagle
330 N. Mead St
Wichita KS 67202

NationBuilder
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas City Star
1601 McGeeSt
Kansas City MO 64108

Wichita Eagle
330 N. Mead St
Wichita KS 67202

NationBuilder

Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas City Star
1601 McGeeSt
Kansas City MO 64108

Wichita Eagle
330 N. Mead St
Wichita KS 67202

NationBuilder
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas City Star
1601 McGeeSt
Kansas City MO 64108

Wichita Eagle
330 N. Mead St
Wichita KS 67202

NationBuilder

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Subscription Digital Newspaper

EIectronic/Website Advertising Website

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Amount

$19.99

$35.00

$26.99

$19.99

$29.00

$26.99

$19.99

$29.00

$26.99

$19.99

$29.00|
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03/31/22

03/26/22

03/21/22

03/02/22

02/26/22

02/21/22

02/02/22

01/26/22

01/21/22

01/09/22

01/02/22

Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas Aviation Museum
3350 South George Washington Blvd
Wichita KS 67210

Kansas City Star
1601 McGeeSt
Kansas City MO 64108

Wichita Eagle
330 N. Mead St
Wichita KS 67202

NationBuilder

Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas City Star
1601 McGeeSt
Kansas City MO 64108

Wichita Eagle
330 N. Mead St
Wichita KS 67202

NationBuilder
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas City Star
1601 McGeeSt
Kansas City MO 64108

Wichita Eagle
330 N. Mead St
Wichita KS 67202

Walmart
Mot Available
Nrot Available NA

MationBuilder
SJot Available

Mot Available NA

campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Tickets SWINGING SOIREE

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Subscription Digital Newspaper

Supplies Office Supplies

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

$215.44

$26.99

$19.99

$29.00

$26.66

$19.99

$29.00

$26.99

$19.99

$53.16

$29.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$779.14

$1,172.941

$1952.08
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