

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/25/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Nick J Hoheisel

Finance Address: 3130 S Richmond

Filing Report Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67217 County: Sedgwick Home Phone: (316) 207-3037 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 97

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$22,927.94
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$3,238.42
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$26,166.36
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$1,952.08
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$24,214.28
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 9:53:51 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Nick Hoheisel

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Nick J Hoheisel

Date		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/18/22	Kansas Beverage Association 5845 SW 29th St Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
07/13/22	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th St Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00
07/13/22	VOTEFBF PAC 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan KS 66503	Check		\$250.00
07/11/22	Kansas Realitors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$250.00
07/08/22	Credit Union PAC of Kansas 901 SW Topeka Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/07/22	Kansas Bankers Association PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
07/06/22	ONEOK Employees PAC PO Box 871 Tulsa OK 74102	Check		\$300.00
07/01/22	Black Hills PAC 7001 Mount Rushmore Road Rapid City SD 57702	Check		\$250.00
06/26/22	Aaron Estabrook 2714 Donnas Way Manhattan KS 66502	Credit Card	Manhattan Housing Authority	\$250.00
06/25/22	Deborah Lane 2207 S. Old Manor Wichita KS 67218	Credit Card	Computer Software Development	\$50.00
05/24/22	Thomas Cox 13510 w 72nd Shawnee KS 66216	E Funds	Small Business Owner, Self Employeed	\$69.42
05/24/22	Derek Hein 810 Pennsylvania St Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Lobbyist	\$69.00

7/26/22, 8:03 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule A Report		
01/04/22	Hunter Larkin	Check	Human Resources	\$500.00
	7 W Cedar Point Ct.			
	Goddard KS 67052			

Goddard KS 6/052	
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3238.42
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$3238.42

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Nick J Hoheisel

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/21/22	Wichita Eagle 330 N. Mead St Wichita KS 67202	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$19.99
07/02/22	NationBuilder Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$35.00
06/26/22	Kansas City Star 1601 McGee St Kansas City MO 64108	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$26.99
06/21/22	Wichita Eagle 330 N. Mead St Wichita KS 67202	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$19.99
06/02/22	NationBuilder Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$29.00
05/26/22	Kansas City Star 1601 McGee St Kansas City MO 64108	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$26.99
05/21/22	Wichita Eagle 330 N. Mead St Wichita KS 67202	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$19.99
05/02/22	NationBuilder Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$29.00
04/26/22	Kansas City Star 1601 McGee St Kansas City MO 64108	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$26.99
04/21/22	Wichita Eagle 330 N. Mead St Wichita KS 67202	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$19.99
04/02/22	NationBuilder	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$29.00

	Not Available Not Available NA		
03/31/22	Kansas Aviation Museum 3350 South George Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67210	Tickets SWINGING SOIREE	\$215.44
03/26/22	Kansas City Star 1601 McGee St Kansas City MO 64108	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$26.99
03/21/22	Wichita Eagle 330 N. Mead St Wichita KS 67202	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$19.99
03/02/22	NationBuilder Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$29.00
02/26/22	Kansas City Star 1601 McGee St Kansas City MO 64108	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$26.66
02/21/22	Wichita Eagle 330 N. Mead St Wichita KS 67202	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$19.99
02/02/22	NationBuilder Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$29.00
01/26/22	Kansas City Star 1601 McGee St Kansas City MO 64108	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$26.99
01/21/22	Wichita Eagle 330 N. Mead St Wichita KS 67202	Subscription Digital Newspaper	\$19.99
01/09/22	Walmart Not Available Not Available NA	Supplies Office Supplies	\$53.16
01/02/22	NationBuilder Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$29.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$779.14
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$1,172.94
TOTAL EX	PENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEM	ENTS THIS PERIOD	\$1952.08